
Sequence 

Number 
Color Name Color Number Fiber Type

Pom 

Chain

A107 Caramel 13490 1/130 Fine Denier Laneve Wool QS

A135 Buttercup 13420 1/130 Fine Denier Laneve Wool QS

A171 Fudge 13260 1/130 Fine Denier Laneve Wool QS

A189 Crème Brulee 13110 1/130 Fine Denier Laneve Wool QS

A198 Cameo 13410 1/130 Fine Denier Laneve Wool QS

A207 Parchment 13210 1/130 Fine Denier Laneve Wool QS

A216 Sterling 13240 1/130 Fine Denier Laneve Wool QS

A225 Mist 13370 1/130 Fine Denier Laneve Wool QS

A234 Lapis 13385 1/130 Fine Denier Laneve Wool QS

A252 Obsidian 13380 1/130 Fine Denier Laneve Wool QS

A270 Ebony 13399 1/130 Fine Denier Laneve Wool QS

E103 Sparrow 5005 100% British Wool QS

E112 Canvas 5020 100% British Wool QS

E121 Savannah 5030 100% British Wool QS

E130 Mesquite 5040 100% British Wool QS

E139 Musket 5050 100% British Wool QS

E148 Night Owl 5090 100% British Wool QS

E157 Eagle Rock 5070 100% British Wool QS

E166 Emperial Gray 5060 100% British Wool QS

E184 Admiral 5080 100% British Wool QS

G006 Raven 1270 2/65 Laneve New Zealand Wool QS

G015 Shadow 3395 2/65 Laneve New Zealand Wool QS

G024 Dolphin 3390 2/65 Laneve New Zealand Wool QS

G042 Foliage Gray 1731 2/65 Laneve New Zealand Wool QS

G051 Pumice 3385 2/65 Laneve New Zealand Wool QS

G060 Graphite 1720 2/65 Laneve New Zealand Wool QS

G069 Thunder 1690 2/65 Laneve New Zealand Wool QS

G087 Cloud 3380 2/65 Laneve New Zealand Wool QS

G096 Titanium 3375 2/65 Laneve New Zealand Wool QS

G141 New Steel Blue 2551 2/65 Laneve New Zealand Wool QS

G150 Cobalt 2570 2/65 Laneve New Zealand Wool QS

G321 Island Sand 4115 2/65 Laneve New Zealand Wool QS

G339 Gobi Beige 2215 2/65 Laneve New Zealand Wool QS

G348 Medium Gold 3120 2/65 Laneve New Zealand Wool QS
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Sequence 

Number 
Color Name Color Number Fiber Type

Pom 

Chain

G429 Port Wine 2090 2/65 Laneve New Zealand Wool QS

G465 Coffee Bean 1580 2/65 Laneve New Zealand Wool QS

G483 Chocolate 1570 2/65 Laneve New Zealand Wool QS

G501 Saddle 1550 2/65 Laneve New Zealand Wool QS

G519 Fawn 1441 2/65 Laneve New Zealand Wool QS

G528 Thornberry NC84 4130 2/65 Laneve New Zealand Wool QS

G546 Soft Nougat 1400 2/65 Laneve New Zealand Wool QS

G564 Oatmeal 1350 2/65 Laneve New Zealand Wool QS

G573 Rowan Oak 3131 2/65 Laneve New Zealand Wool QS

G591 Black Walnut 1590 2/65 Laneve New Zealand Wool QS

G600 Capers 1600 2/65 Laneve New Zealand Wool QS

G618 Bourbon 3135 2/65 Laneve New Zealand Wool QS

G636 New Koala 1531 2/65 Laneve New Zealand Wool QS

G645 Billow 3250 2/65 Laneve New Zealand Wool QS

G654 Kahlua 3260 2/65 Laneve New Zealand Wool QS

G663 Harvest Moon 1520 2/65 Laneve New Zealand Wool QS

G672 Toasted Marshmallow 3255 2/65 Laneve New Zealand Wool QS

G681 Taupe 1510 2/65 Laneve New Zealand Wool QS

G699 Birch 1470 2/65 Laneve New Zealand Wool QS

G708 Satin Tan 1460 2/65 Laneve New Zealand Wool QS

G717 Flannel 1500 2/65 Laneve New Zealand Wool QS

G726 Stone 3240 2/65 Laneve New Zealand Wool QS

G771 Taupe Gray 1660 2/65 Laneve New Zealand Wool QS

G789 Slate Gray 1650 2/65 Laneve New Zealand Wool QS

G798 Anew Gray 1620 2/65 Laneve New Zealand Wool QS

G807 Casper 1640 2/65 Laneve New Zealand Wool QS

G825 Timeless Gray 1610 2/65 Laneve New Zealand Wool QS

G879 Rice Paper 1300 2/65 Laneve New Zealand Wool QS

G888 Porcelain 3110 2/65 Laneve New Zealand Wool QS

G924 Tiger Lily 3140 2/65 Laneve New Zealand Wool QS

G933 Sand Dollar 3145 2/65 Laneve New Zealand Wool QS
G942 Jute 1450 2/65 Laneve New Zealand Wool QS
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Sequence 

Number 
Color Name Color Number Fiber Type

Pom 
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E184 Admiral 5080 100% British Wool QS

G798 Anew Gray 1620 2/65 Laneve New Zealand Wool QS

G645 Billow 3250 2/65 Laneve New Zealand Wool QS

G699 Birch 1470 2/65 Laneve New Zealand Wool QS

G591 Black Walnut 1590 2/65 Laneve New Zealand Wool QS

G618 Bourbon 3135 2/65 Laneve New Zealand Wool QS

A135 Buttercup 13420 1/130 Fine Denier Laneve Wool QS

A198 Cameo 13410 1/130 Fine Denier Laneve Wool QS

E112 Canvas 5020 100% British Wool QS

G600 Capers 1600 2/65 Laneve New Zealand Wool QS

A107 Caramel 13490 1/130 Fine Denier Laneve Wool QS

G807 Casper 1640 2/65 Laneve New Zealand Wool QS

G483 Chocolate 1570 2/65 Laneve New Zealand Wool QS

G087 Cloud 3380 2/65 Laneve New Zealand Wool QS

G150 Cobalt 2570 2/65 Laneve New Zealand Wool QS

G465 Coffee Bean 1580 2/65 Laneve New Zealand Wool QS

A189 Crème Brulee 13110 1/130 Fine Denier Laneve Wool QS

G024 Dolphin 3390 2/65 Laneve New Zealand Wool QS

E157 Eagle Rock 5070 100% British Wool QS

A270 Ebony 13399 1/130 Fine Denier Laneve Wool QS

E166 Emperial Gray 5060 100% British Wool QS

G519 Fawn 1441 2/65 Laneve New Zealand Wool QS

G717 Flannel 1500 2/65 Laneve New Zealand Wool QS

G042 Foliage Gray 1731 2/65 Laneve New Zealand Wool QS

A171 Fudge 13260 1/130 Fine Denier Laneve Wool QS

G339 Gobi Beige 2215 2/65 Laneve New Zealand Wool QS

G060 Graphite 1720 2/65 Laneve New Zealand Wool QS

G663 Harvest Moon 1520 2/65 Laneve New Zealand Wool QS

G321 Island Sand 4115 2/65 Laneve New Zealand Wool QS

G942 Jute 1450 2/65 Laneve New Zealand Wool QS

G654 Kahlua 3260 2/65 Laneve New Zealand Wool QS

A234 Lapis 13385 1/130 Fine Denier Laneve Wool QS

G348 Medium Gold 3120 2/65 Laneve New Zealand Wool QS

E130 Mesquite 5040 100% British Wool QS
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Number 
Color Name Color Number Fiber Type
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A225 Mist 13370 1/130 Fine Denier Laneve Wool QS

E139 Musket 5050 100% British Wool QS

G636 New Koala 1531 2/65 Laneve New Zealand Wool QS

G141 New Steel Blue 2551 2/65 Laneve New Zealand Wool QS

E148 Night Owl 5090 100% British Wool QS

G564 Oatmeal 1350 2/65 Laneve New Zealand Wool QS

A252 Obsidian 13380 1/130 Fine Denier Laneve Wool QS

A207 Parchment 13210 1/130 Fine Denier Laneve Wool QS

G888 Porcelain 3110 2/65 Laneve New Zealand Wool QS

G429 Port Wine 2090 2/65 Laneve New Zealand Wool QS

G051 Pumice 3385 2/65 Laneve New Zealand Wool QS

G006 Raven 1270 2/65 Laneve New Zealand Wool QS

G879 Rice Paper 1300 2/65 Laneve New Zealand Wool QS

G573 Rowan Oak 3131 2/65 Laneve New Zealand Wool QS

G501 Saddle 1550 2/65 Laneve New Zealand Wool QS

G933 Sand Dollar 3145 2/65 Laneve New Zealand Wool QS

G708 Satin Tan 1460 2/65 Laneve New Zealand Wool QS

E121 Savannah 5030 100% British Wool QS

G015 Shadow 3395 2/65 Laneve New Zealand Wool QS

G789 Slate Gray 1650 2/65 Laneve New Zealand Wool QS

G546 Soft Nougat 1400 2/65 Laneve New Zealand Wool QS

E103 Sparrow 5005 100% British Wool QS

A216 Sterling 13240 1/130 Fine Denier Laneve Wool QS

G726 Stone 3240 2/65 Laneve New Zealand Wool QS

G681 Taupe 1510 2/65 Laneve New Zealand Wool QS

G771 Taupe Gray 1660 2/65 Laneve New Zealand Wool QS

G528 Thornberry NC84 4130 2/65 Laneve New Zealand Wool QS

G069 Thunder 1690 2/65 Laneve New Zealand Wool QS

G924 Tiger Lily 3140 2/65 Laneve New Zealand Wool QS

G825 Timeless Gray 1610 2/65 Laneve New Zealand Wool QS

G096 Titanium 3375 2/65 Laneve New Zealand Wool QS
G672 Toasted Marshmallow 3255 2/65 Laneve New Zealand Wool QS
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